Verbandsschiessen 2025
SV Region Frauenfeld

Einzelrangliste
01.04.2025 - 15.07.2025
Vereinsstich 50m - Alle Pistolen

Rang Teilnehmer

Nyffeler Michael
Diljkan Dragan
Strupler Hugo
Annunziata Giuseppe
Annunziata Chiara
Krahemann Daniel
Zumsteg Rolf
Bloéchlinger Beda
Fah Fabian
Schweizer Ueli
Bosshard Rolf
Schmid Alwin
Schober Saskia Eileen
Stager Paul
Freyenmuth Roland
Hofer Andreas

Knill Dominik
Dalcher Erika
Battaglia Samuel
Spohl Elisabeth
Hofmann Alessandro
Ziegler Susanne
Mossner Michael
Herren Barbara
Hugli Jvo

Nesci Pascal
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1967 S
1962 V
1965V
1968 S
2006 U21
1963 V
1960 V
1961V
1988 E
1958 V
1981 E
1958 V
1997 E
1952 SV
1950 SV
1972 S
1958 V
1954 SV
1985 E
1954 SV
2004 E
1952 SV
1963 V
1975 S
1976 S
1976 S

Verein

Frauenfeld, Stadtschitzengesellschaft
Aadorf, Pistolenschltzenverein
Frauenfeld, Pistolen SV Kantonspolizei
Aadorf, Pistolenschitzenverein
Aadorf, Pistolenschitzenverein
Frauenfeld, Pistolen SV Kantonspolizei
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft
Aadorf, Pistolenschitzenverein
Aadorf, Pistolenschutzenverein
Aadorf, Pistolenschltzenverein
Frauenfeld, Pistolen SV Kantonspolizei
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft
Aadorf, Pistolenschltzenverein
Aadorf, Pistolenschltzenverein
Frauenfeld, Pistolen SV Kantonspolizei
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft
Aadorf, Pistolenschltzenverein
Aadorf, Pistolenschltzenverein
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft
Aadorf, Pistolenschitzenverein
Frauenfeld, Stadtschitzengesellschaft
Aadorf, Pistolenschitzenverein
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft
Aadorf, Pistolenschutzenverein
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Spg Punkte
FP 98
FP 97
RF 94
RF 94
RF 93
RF 93
RF 92
FP 92
90P 92
90P 90
RF 89
90P 88
RF 88
RF 87
90P 86
RF 85
90P 84
90P 82
90P 81
90P 80
RF 80
90P 78
RF 77
90P 75
RF 68
90P 67
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